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ADVANCED

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC ACTIVITY
02/03/2024 | Saturday | 11:00 | WRITING Writing Lab
08/03/2024 Friday 18:30 FUN CLUB FICTIONARY
09/03/2024 Saturday 11:00 WRITING ST. PATRICK’S DICTATION
11/03/2024 Monday 18:30 READING SPECIAL: Irish Mythology and Folklore
13/03/2024 | Wednesday | 20:00 | SPECIAL OUT LET’S CELEBRATE ST. PATRICK’S DAY
16/03/2024 | Saturday 12:30 SPEAKING Irish Language
22/03/2024 Friday 18:30 LISTENING m@ EASTER around The World
23/03/2024 | Saturday | 12:30 READING >\W£ BOOK CLUB
25/03/2024 Monday 18:30 SPEAKING A Easter Egg hunt at The Globe
28/03/2024 | Thursday | 19:30 | SPECIAL! Easter Cookery Competition!
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